Charter School Board

Governance Committee Meeting

Published on November 16, 2022 at 2:29 PM EST

Date and Time
Tuesday November 8, 2022 at 5:00 PM EST

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes
Il. Governance
A. Strategic Plan Discuss
lll. Sample
A. Test

IV. CEO Evaluation
A. Timeline FYI

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Brianna
Stuczynski

Brianna
Stuczynski

5:00 PM

5:01 PM

5m

5:06 PM

5m

5:11 PM

5:17 PM

lofl



