Charter School Board

Governance Committee Meeting

Published on November 16, 2022 at 2:29 PM EST

Date and Time

Tuesday November 8, 2022 at 5:00 PM EST

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:00 PM
A. Record AttendanceB. Call the Meeting to OrderC. Approve Minutes	Approve		1 m
C. Approve Minutes	Minutes		
II. Governance			5:01 PM
A. Strategic Plan	Discuss		5 m
III. Sample			5:06 PM
A. Test		Brianna Stuczynski	5 m
IV. CEO Evaluation			5:11 PM
A. Timeline	FYI	Brianna Stuczynski	6 m
V. Closing Items			5:17 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting			